P.O- KOKPARA'

P.S-DHALBHUMGARII,

DIST -EAST SINGHBHUM

JHARKHAND

BAIIK OF INDIA'

GOHALDANGRA -Verses-

Note of
action taken

on order
with date

%lwlzu
Seen the requisition filed by Branch Manager B.O.I. Gohaldangra

branch. for recovering of Rs. 5,76,600'00 (Five Lakh Seventy Six

Thousand Six Hundred)only" 'from Mr' Sudip Kast

sorvDaughter/wife of Anadipad Kast, ArKokpara, P.O. -Kokpara,

p.S.-Dhalbhumgarh, Dist.- East Singhbhum, State- Jharkhand on

account of Bank Loan/Road Tax/Additional Tax/ Scheme Under

P.D.R. Act.

Also seen the verification report appended on the requisition